
Third Grade Teachers Contact Info:

Jessica Burnette (Math/Sci)  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda (ELA/SS)  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood (Math/Sci)  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes (Read 180/SS)  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell (ELA/SS)  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Deidre Robinson (Math/Sci)  drobinson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson (Math/Sci)  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Erin Patterson (ELA/SS)  epatterson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Monday, October 3rd

What’s on the Menu?

Monday–Pepperoni Pizza or Salisbury Steak

Tuesday-Spaghetti or Cheese Pizza

Wednesday-Chicken Tenders or Steak 

Nuggets

Thursday – Corn Dog or Cheese Sticks

Friday-Hot Dog w/w/o chili or Pulled pork 

sandwich

Content Connections

Math & Science: In Math students can solve addition and subtraction problems with and without 

regrouping. In Science students can classify the states of matter and describe how heating and 
cooling changes states. 

ELA & Social Studies: In ELA students will be able to analyze narrative elements, identify and use 
commas, and identify an informational piece of writing.  In Social Studies students will identify the 
6 regions of South Carolina. 

In Read 180, students will begin rotating through software, independent reading, and small 
groups. Soon, students will begin Workshop 1: Fires Out of Control  and learn to identify the main 

idea and supporting details of a text. 

What should be in my 

child’s book bag?

• Math & Science binder with 

tabs labeled as: Math 4 Today, 

Core Bites, Monday math, 

Math, & Science

• ELA/SS binder with tabs 

labeled as: SS, Reading, 

Writing, Everyday Edits

• Reading Response Journal 

(composition nb)

• Folder for sending and 

receiving “school mail”

• Agenda 

• Pencil Pouch w/ supplies

Superstars
Burnette- Kinston Taylor

Hayes – Kayden Barnaby 

Lyda – Avery Moore

Mitchell – Abigail Watkins 

Patterson – Carter Schubach

Robinson – Ruthie Sheffield

Watson – Daniel Maric

Wood – Payton Burke 

E. Young – Jonathan Bevill-

Grubbs

Upcoming Events:
10/13 PTO Thunderbash
10/14 Limo to Lunch 
10/19 Report Cards Issued
10/20-10/21 Parent Teacher 
Conferences


